2015 NSC Gymnastics Meet
Team Scores
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Name v us BB EX Team Total
MHS 37.050 34.150 35.250 36.650 143.100
GWHS 38.050 33.800 34.250 36.050 142.150
SHS 36.150 30.800 32.550 33.550 133.050
LFHS 33.800 29.600 32.100 32.100 127.600
LHS 33.850 27.700 30.550 33.350 125.450
VHHS 31.300 21.500 26.950 29.950 109.700
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2015 NSC Gymnastics Meet
All-Around Results
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2015 NSC Gymnastics Meet

Vault Results

Place Name chool v Place Name
1 Emily Basara GWHS 9.8
2 Mckenzie Kehr MHS 9.65
3 Elizabeth Shank SHS 9.5
4T Teagon Albert GWHS 9.45
AT Kyra McCue GWHS 9.45
6 Tayior Shanahan MHS 9.4
7 Katie Graeb GWHS 9.35
8 Mikaela Webb SHS 9.35
9 Nicoie Ornoff MHS 9.2
10 Maggie Franz MHS 8.8
11 Natalie Shulman SHS 8.8
12  Rachel Weis LHS 8.75
13  Taylor Kozaritz MHS 8.7
14 Lexie Kolb VHHS 8.6
15 Jessica Pasquesi LFHS 8.6
16 Claire Neuberger LHS 8.6
17  Maddie Knollenberg LHS 8.6
18 Kiara Schuh VHHS 8.5
19  Dana Hutter GWHS 8.5
20 Laura Blake LFHS 8.5
21 Emily Krolak SHS 8.5
22  Victoria Teregulova SHS 8.5
23 Grace Hogan LFHS 8.4
24  Keri Han VHHS 8.3
25 Tabby Jeffers LFHS 8.3
26 Emma Hoshino LFHS 8.3
27 Laney Marth LHS 7.9

28 Nelly Constantinova VHHS 5.9
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Place Name

1 Emily Basara

2 Mckenzie Kehr

3 Mikaela Webb

4 Taylor Shanahan
5 Teagon Albert

6 Elizabeth Shank
7 Jessica Pasquesi
8 Marissa Rizzo

9 Dana Hutter

10 Lexie Kolb

11 Taylor Kozaritz
12 Katie Graeb

13 Claire Neuberger
14 Maggie Franz

15 Sara Rossman

16 Victoria Teregulova
17 Morgan Paul

18 Laura Blake

19 Rachel Weis

20 Grace Hogan

21 Emma Hoshino
22 Carly Baun

23 Emily Krolak

24 Maddie Knollenberg
25 Laney Marth

26 Keri Han

27 Kiara Schuh
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Uneven Bars Results
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Place Name
1 Emily Basara
2 Mckenzie Kehr
3 Teagon Albert
4 Elizabeth Shank
5 Mikaela Webb
6 Taylor Kozaritz
7 Taylor Shanahan
8 Jessica Pasquesi
9 Morgan Paul
10 Nicole Ornoff
11 Marissa Rizzo
12 Emma Hoshino
13 Laura Blake
14 Keri Han
15 Lexie Kolb
16 Emily Krolak
17 Carly Baun
18 Claire Neuberger
19 Katie Graeb
20 Dana Hutter
21 Grace Hogan
22 Rachel Wels
23 Maddie Knollenberg
24 Laney Marth
25 Tabby Jeffers
26 Natalie Shulman
27 Victoria Teregulova
28 Kiara Schuh
29
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Nelly Constantinova VHHS
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Balance Beam Results
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Emily Basara
Mckenzie Kehr
Elizabeth Shank
Teagon Albert
Taylor Shanahan
Mikaela Webb
Nicole Ornoff
Morgan Paul
Marissa Rizzo
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Katie Graeb

Emma Hoshino
Claire Neuberger
Lexie Koib

Dana Hutter

Laney Marth
Maddie Knollenberg
Grace Hogan
Victoria Teregulova
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Emily Krolak

Nelly Constantinova
Mya Medjes
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Floor Ex Results
EX Place Name School EX

9.65
9.6
9.5
9.45
9.4
9.1
9.0
8.8
8.65
8.55 S/
8.5
8.45
8.4
8.4

8.3 w
8.25 \Q
8.1

o
7.85 \

7.8

7.7

7.65

7.6

7.4

7.35

7.3

7.3

7.2

7.15



